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Data sheet

Kapsel m/ring - DIN 60 - Rad (K)

SKU: 48739010

Additional Information

Neck opening

Recycling code

Screw thread

Suitable for direct contact with food
Material

Colour

Weight

External width in mm

External length in mm

External height in mm

49

02 PE-HD
DIN 60

Yes

HDPE plastic
Red

0,025

75

75

29

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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